1. TC002 / TCSO2 / TCO05 / TCSOS BEEEhA VI EEE
TC002 / TCS02 / TCO05 / TCSO05 Electric Type Tape Cutting Device

_— 8
8 5 .
2, P 27

30

. @ )

S

Q,
@ O




1. TCO02 / TCS02 / TCO05 / TCSOS BEN=TIAFEEE
TC002 / TCS02 / TCO05 / TCS05 Electric Type Tape Cutting Device

%
Ref.No.

=000 IO AW —

00 00 LD L L0 L L L)LY LD DD DD DD DD DD DD = = = = = = e
—H OO0 IO NP WO, OOV ITONWDNAWND— OO IO Wb —

T % T
Parts No. Description
4TC0010101 JBR 755045 Spring Regulator
4TC0010102 1245 Stud

4TC0010103 5% Spring

2200000627 BB Washer

4TC0020105 7] Cutting Device Basement
8MMO5320809A 222 Screw (CT1145 M5-0.8*8)
8MMO5321009A #1222 Screw (CT0626 M5-0.8%10)
8MN03200300A #1222 Screw (CT0115 M3-0.5%3)
4TC0010109 1245 Stud

4TC0010110 7] Lower Knife

4TC0020111 28 Holder Bracket
4TC0020112 EERIES% Solenoid

8MA06400510A H21E Nut (CT0533 M6-1%5)
8MMO05321609A 222 Screw (RP10111 M5-0.8%16)
4TCO0010115 77 Upper Knife
8ME05321010A #1222 Screw (FTC10116 M5-0.8%10)
4TC0010117 S5 H Safety Plate Holder
8MB04280507K #1222 Screw (FT0235 M4-0.7%5)
4TC0010119 il Shaft

4TC0020120 Af4# Ball Lever

8MN04280400A #1222 Screw (CT0229 M4-0.7+4)
8MN04280600C #1222 Screw (CT1104 M4-0.7%6)
4TC0020123 f&H Chain-Off-Guide
8MP06401211A 222 Screw (UTB0302 M6-1*12)
4TC0020125 2 Chain-Off-Guide
8MEO03200606A #1222 Screw (CT0235 M3-0.5%6)
4TC0020127 HLESH Pin

4TC0020128 58 Spring

4TC0020129 YE PR Slide Block

4TC0020130 Af4# Ball Lever

90ER050 E #4122 E Ring

4TC0020132 12&% Screw

8MB04280608A 1222 Screw (UTB0130 M4-0.7%6)
4TC0020134 Yk ZE ¥4 Rubber Cushion
4TC0020135 1245 Stud

4TC0020136 Y ZE ¥4 Rubber Cushion
4TC0020137 1245 Stud

2100000223 & Washer(W3)

2200001115 BB Washer

4TC0020140 45 Cover

66480-11 $44% Name Plate

TCO002 : FT7003 #%4H For FT7003

TCO005 : FT7039 / FT7069 / FT7069-3 / FT7069-4 #&IF For FT7039 / FT7069 / FT7069-3 / FT7069-4
TCS02 : FT7003 / FTD7003 &I EC & EIR B A <ZE5RHVP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90,i60,i70,i90 >

B H=
Amt.Req.

SN RS RGN J G GH GRS PG N J SO N J S GGG U N S S NG T S Y NG J S S Uy (O NG N J S G U U

Must be used together with AC servo motor, HVP-60 or HVP-70 or HVP-90,160,170,190, for FT7003 / FTD7003

two models.

TCS05 : FT7039 / FT7069 / FT7069-3 / FT7069-4 HH 17 Fir & ] Ak 5 22 {5

<HIGFHVP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90,160,i70,i90>

Must be used together with AC servo motor, HVP-60 or HVP-70 or HVP-90.160,170.,190, for FT7039 / FT7069

FT7069-3 / FT7069-4 two models.



2. TC001 / TCBO1/TCSO01/TC002 /TCS02 /TC004 / TCB04 / TCS04 / TC005
/ TCSO05 V38 E H FH{4F Tape Cutting Device Required Parts




2. TCO01 / TCBO1 / TCSO1 / TC002 / TCSO2 / TCO04 / TCB0O4 / TCS04 / TC005
/ TCSO5 VIFEEEE EH A Tape Cutting Device Required Parts

% YrklmaR % T HrTHE

Ref. No. Parts No. Description Amt.Req.
*] 4TC0010201 £} Cloth Plate 1
2 4TC0010202 $HHKEE Stitch Plate Support 1
©O*3 4TC0020203 Z 4 Fabric Guide 1
*4 90PW030 EA4PE Washer 1
*%5 4TC00402011 £} Cloth Plate 1
**G 4TC00102031 Z 4 Fabric Guide 1
*HT 2210090126 T #% Magnet 1

*: TCO01 / TCBO1 / TCSO1 / TCOO2 / TCSO2 A
*% . TCO04 / TCBO4 / TCS04 / TCO05 / TCSO5 HH
©:FT7069-3HFOR FT7069-3



AImERE

)
TCO002 / TCO05 Electric Type Tape Cutting Device Required Parts

=
B,

3. TC002 / TCO0S




3. TC002 / TCO0S BEEN=\ VA4 E
TC002 / TCO0S Electric Type Tape Cutting Device Required Parts

JFo% PIklRSR % T HrTHE
Ref.No.  Parts No. Description Amt.Req.
1 4TC0020301 EEJR4R Cable 1

4CB0050101 PE#%S Control Box 1
3 4TC001A0310 H32eBARA%H Knee-Controlled Switch 1



4. TCS02 / TCSO5 BEN LAt

TCS02 / TCSO05 Electric Type Tape Cutting Device Required Parts

G

RECHR

%9
Wiring illustration of

edge sensor’s adaptor




4. TCS02 / TCSOS EEHF=DIFFLEE
TCS02 / TCSO05 Electric Type Tape Cutting Device Required Parts

%
Ref.No.

O 00 1 O\ WLt A~ Lo —

T
Parts No.
4TCS02A0301
4A1.013012
4A1013013
4A1.013014
4A1013015
4A1013016
4PFE040107
4PFE040108
4TC001A0310

% T
Description
EEJF R4 Power Cable

SR ESHE | SP Power cord cap

SR EFEIP Power cord cap

N\ Power cord

BT Power cord
15P#E#HE2% Power cord

2PANHIEEES Power cord

N\ Power cord

W$2e e RE4H Knee-Controlled Switch

B H=
Amt.Req.

(S NOT NSRS RO N NO .



